L23000153762

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(100000)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400406265884

04/11/23--01006--003 **50.00

FILED

2023 APR II PH 3: 25
SECRETARY OF STATE

words

JUN 2 2 2023 D CUSHIN€G

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: Adam H. Miller Finar	ncial Group, LLC			
300000011	Name of Surviving Party			
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) a	are submitted for filing.			
Please return all correspondence concerning thi	is matter to:			
Freddie J. Traub				
Contact Person	•••			
Friedman & Friedman, LLP				
Firm/Company				
409 Washington Avenue				
Address				
Towson, Maryland 21204				
City, State and Zip Cod	le	<u>(0</u>	207	
ftraub@fandf-law.com		TALL	023 APR 11	J.
E-mail address: (to be used for future ar	onual report notification)	AA	70	****
		25 C		j j
		77 Th	PX	
For further information concerning this matter,		<u> </u>	<u>း</u> 2	Arm.
Freddie J. Traub	_at (410) 494-0100 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	ا برا	ίλ,	
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number			
☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00				
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:			
Amendment Section Division of Corporations	Amendment Section Division of Corporations			
Clifton Building	P. O. Box 6327			
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, FL 32314			

CR2E080 (2/20)

Tallahassee, FL 32301

LAW OFFICES

FRIEDMAN & FRIEDMAN, LLP

Louis F. Friedman Gary P. Aiken William S. Davis, Jr. Phyllis Cole Friedman Freddie J. Traub+ Matthew N. Davis Joshua D. Kades Charles J. Bishow Daniel R. Grossman

PNC BANK BUILDING SUITE 900 409 WASHINGTON AVENUE TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204-4906

D. Sylvan Friedman (1912 - 2002)

(410) 494-0100

FAX (410) 494-1429

+Also admitted in DC

April 7, 2023

VIA OVERNIGHT MAIL

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re.:

Articles of Merger

Dear Sir or Madam:

We are enclosing herewith one (1) Articles of Merger to merge Miller Financial Group, LLC, a Maryland limited liability company, into Adam H. Miller Financial Group, LLC, a Florida limited liability company. We are also enclosing herewith a check payable to Florida Department of State in the amount of Fifty Dollars (\$50.00) to cover the filings fees for such Articles of Merger.

Very truly yours,

Daniel R. Grossman

DRG/ Enclosures

196366.docx

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025. Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Miller Financial Group, LLC	Maryland	limited liability company
		2023 AF
		
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity typ	e, and jurisdiction of the <u>surv</u>	بن بن ب
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type 5
Adam H. Miller Financial Group, LLC	limited liability company	

<u>THIRD</u>: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the b	oxes that appl	y to surviving en	tity: (if applicable)				
☑	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.							
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.							
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
	This entity is a foreign entity the mailing address to which the differida Statutes is:			-				
	L: This entity agrees to pay any 11006 and 605.1061-605.1072. F		appraisal rights	the amount, to which memb	ers are entitled un	der		
	1: If other than the date of filing fer the date this document is file				prior to nor more	e than 90		
•	_							
as the	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the	does not mee Department o	t the applicable s	tatutory filing requirements		be listed		
_	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa		^		Typed or Printed			
	of Entity/Organization: er Financial Group,		Signarule(s):	Ada	Name of Individ m.H. Miller, General I			
	m H. Miller Financial Grou			Ada	am H. Miller, Ma	nager		
Corpoi	rations:			President or Officer nature of incorporator.)				
	nl partnerships:	Signature o	f a general partn	er or authorized person				
	n Limited Partnerships: Iorida Limited Partnerships:	_	of all general par f a general partn					
	d Liability Companies:		f an authorized p					
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Cor	npany:	\$25.00	For each Corporation:	6	\$35,00		
	For each Limited Partnership:		\$52.50	For each General Partne		\$25.00		
	For each Other Business Entity	<i></i>	\$25.00	Certified Copy (option	<u>181)</u> : (\$30.00		